Meals

Big Mac Meal $10.79
Sandwich, Fries & Drink - Two all
beef patties, special sauce, lettuce,
cheese, pickles, onions on a sesame
seed bun.
Quarter Pounder Meall $10.58
Sandwich, Fries & Drink - A 1/4
pound 100% beef patty, slivered
onions, ketchup, mustard on a
toasted sesame seed bun
Double Quarter Pounder Mea$12.38
Sandwich, Fries & Drink - Two 1/4
pound 100% beef patties, slivered
onions, ketchup, mustard on a
toasted sesame seed bun.

Fillet o Fish Meal $9.94
Sandwich fries and Drink
Crispy Chicken Meal $9.62

Sandwich fries and drink
Deluxe Crispy Chicken Meal $10.15
Grilled or crispy With Drink
10 Pc. Chicken Nugget Meal $10.47
(10)
Nuggets fries and drink

HIGHLANDS RANCH

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

McDonalds-HR

Sandwiches Only

Big Mac

Quarter Pounder
Double Quarter Pounder
Cheeseburger
Hamburger

Double Cheesburger
Double Hamburger
Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Deluxe Crispy Chicken
Sandwich

10 Piece Nuggets

Filet o Fish Sandwich

Happy Meals
Cheeseburger Happy Meal
Hambuger Happy Meal
4 Piece Chicken Nuggets
Happy Meal
6 pcs Nugget Kids Meal
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$6.77
$6.67
$8.15
$2.22
$2.00
$4.02
$3.28
$5.61
$6.56

$6.24
$5.82

$5.61
$5.08
$5.93

$6.67

Misc Menu
20 Piece Nugget
1 cookie
3 Pack Cookies
13 Cookie Tote
Iced Coffee
Blueberry Muffin
Apple Pie
Sweet Tea

French Fries

Small Fries
Med Fries
Large Fries

Shakes
Vanilla Shake
Chocolate Shake
Strawberry Shake

$7.41
$0.80
$2.43
$5.62
$2.64
$2.96
$2.43
$1.26

$3.17
$3.71
$4.23

$4.02
$4.02
$4.02



