

## 303-775-0611 http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com McDonalds-HR

<u>Meals</u>	Sandwiches Only		Misc Menu	
Big Mac Meal \$10.79	Big Mac	\$6.77	20 Piece Nugget	\$7.41
Sandwich, Fries & Drink - Two all	Quarter Pounder	\$6.67	1 cookie	\$0.80
beef patties, special sauce, lettuce,	Double Quarter Pounder	\$8.15	3 Pack Cookies	\$2.43
cheese, pickles, onions on a sesame seed bun.	Cheeseburger	\$2.22	13 Cookie Tote	\$5.62
Quarter Pounder Meal \$10.58	Hamburger	\$2.00	Iced Coffee	\$2.64
Sandwich, Fries & Drink - A 1/4	Double Cheesburger	\$4.02	Blueberry Muffin	\$2.96
pound 100% beef patty, slivered	Double Hamburger	\$3.28	Apple Pie	\$2.43
onions, ketchup, mustard on a toasted sesame seed bun	Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$5.61	Sweet Tea	\$1.26
Double Quarter Pounder Mea\$12.38	Deluxe Crispy Chicken	\$6.56		
Sandwich, Fries & Drink - Two 1/4	Sandwich		<u>French Fries</u>	
pound 100% beef patties, slivered	10 Piece Nuggets	\$6.24	Small Fries	\$3.17
onions, ketchup, mustard on a	Filet o Fish Sandwich	\$5.82	Med Fries	\$3.71
toasted sesame seed bun.			Large Fries	\$4.23
Fillet o Fish Meal \$9.94 Sandwich fries and Drink	<u> Happy Meals</u>		Chalcas	
Crispy Chicken Meal \$9.62	Cheeseburger Happy Meal	\$5.61	<u>Shakes</u>	
Sandwich fries and drink	Hambuger Happy Meal	\$5.08	Vanilla Shake	\$4.02
Deluxe Crispy Chicken Meal \$10.15	4 Piece Chicken Nuggets	\$5.93	Chocolate Shake	\$4.02
Grilled or crispy With Drink	Happy Meal		Strawberry Shake	\$4.02
10 Pc. Chicken Nugget Meal \$10.47	6 pcs Nugget Kids Meal	\$6.67		

## **HIGHLANDS RANCH**

(10) Nuggets fries and drink